502579045 11/22/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2625046

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DOMIN DIELS	11/07/2013
MARNIX KERKHOFS	11/07/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PLASTIFLEX GROUP
Street Address:	BEVERLOSESTEENWEG 99
City:	PAAL-BERINGEN
State/Country:	BELGIUM
Postal Code:	B-3583

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14119385

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860 Phone: 202-293-7060

Email: bbai@sughrue.com, sughrue@sughrue.com Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q207207
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BETSY BAI, NEW APPLICATIONS SPECIALIST
Signature:	/Betsy Bai/
Date:	11/22/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source = Q207207 Assignment Executed # page 1.t if

PATENT

REEL: 031655 FRAME: 0207

PAT 2085 621 USPC

Docket No. Q207207

Assignment

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 031655 FRAME: 0208

RECORDED: 11/22/2013